

MGM INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES NAVI MUMBAI



No : MMC / Accre. Cert / MED - 0206 / 2013 CODE NO: MMC / WEB / 2023 / F-016561 Appl No- 20230052785

TYPE OF CONFERENCE: MULTISPECIALITY





This is to certify that

Dr Manjushee Vijay Mulay

Has participated as Delegate/ Faculty(Guest Speaker) in

MGMIHS- RESEARCH MELA NIRCON-23 National Interdisciplinary Research

Conference held on 02/09/2023 and 03/09/2023 organized by

Department of Biochemistry MGM Medical College, Aurangabad.

MAHARASHTRA MEDICAL COUNCIL has granted 04 credit hours for delegates and 01 Credit hours for Guest Speaker

Dr. Rajendra Bohra

Organizing Chairperson MGM Medical College Aurangabad Dr. Dhananjay Bhale

Organizing Secretary MGM Medical College Aurangabad

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

has participated in the webinar

AMR Masterclass 4.0 - Session 6 "Isolation and Importance of Clinically Significant Anaerobes in a Clinical Microbiology Laboratory"

Held on:

Hosted by BD India in association with Amercian Society of Microbiology











Certificate of Participation

This certificate is awarded to

DR MANJUSHEE VIJAY MULAY

for participation in the Online Workshop on

"Standard Treatment Guidelines on Dengue Fever"

held on 16 September' 2023, Certificate No – NHSRC/DSPRUD/STG/23/DENGUE-084

Organized by
National Health Systems Resource Centre (NHSRC)
&

Delhi Society for Promotion of Rational Use of Medicines (DSPRUD)



Dr J N Srivastava Advisor – QPS, NHSRC 5 mg.

Dr Sangeeta SharmaPresident, DSPRUD

Maj Gen (Prof) Atul Kotwal SM VSM Executive Director, NHSRC

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

has participated in the webinar

AMR Masterclass 4.0- Session 7 "Diagnosis of Fungal Infections in a Clinical Microbiology Laboratory"

Held on:

Hosted by BD India in association with Amercian Society of Microbiology









INTERNATIONAL CONCLAVE ON AMR AND FUTURE OF ANTIBIOTICS ICAFA - 2023











e-Certificate

This is to certify that	Dr Manjushee Vijay Mulay
from	MGM Medical College And Hospital, Aurangabad, Maharashtra
has participated in "International Conclave on AMR and Future of Antibiotics (ICAFA) - 2023",	
organized by Depart	ment of Biological Sciences, SRM University AP, Andhra Pradesh on $08^{\rm th}$ & $09^{\rm th}$
November 2023.	

Prof. Jayaseelan Murugaiyan

Convener SRM University *AP*

Dr. Sutharsan Govindarajan Convener

SRM University AP





This is to certify that

Dr. Mulay M.v. MGM MEDICAL COLLEGE

has successfully completed the training course

ECI Key Operator Training on Site from 25 Jan 2024 to 25 Jan 2024

Content of the training
How to contact Technical support, Analyser hardware and software
overview, Reagents and samples management, Results management,
Options/Setup menu, Troubleshooting

Pankaj Paitwar

Trainer



THE PATHOLOGISTS ASSOCIATION

The Pathologists Association

CME CODE: MMC/MAC/2024/ B-019061 Appl.No. 20230075115

In Association With MGM College Sambhaji Nagar

Reg. No.MAH/1424/15/T dated 9/9/2015

Email:thepathologistsassociation@gmail.com
 Website: www.tpaindia.in

NO. MMC/ACCRE.PARTIALLY/ASS-0461/2021



Dr. MANJUSHREE V. MULAY

has participated as DELEGATE / & FACULTY in Regional Conference held on 21-01-2024

Maharashtra Medical Council has granted 2 Credit hours for delegate.

DR. DINKAR DESAI President

Org. Chairman

Maharashtra Medical Council

Secretary

Org. Secretary

Golden Jubilee Annual Conference Of The Research Society

B.J. GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE AND SASSOON GENERAL HOSPITAL, PUNE

(Organised By : Department Of Medicine)



Code no: MMC/Accre.Cert/MED - 0130/2013

CPD Code - MMC/MAC/2024/C-019427



This is to certify that





has participated as a DELEGATE in the Golden Jubilee Annual Conference of the Research Society Conference held on 14th and 15th March, 2024.

Maharashtra Medical Council has granted 4 (Four) CPD Credit Points

Dean & Patron BJMC, Pune

President Research Society

BJMC, PUNE

DR. SHARADA RANE

Vice President Research Society BJMC, PUNE

DR. P. V. RANBAGLE

Secretary Research Society BJMC, PUNE

Organizing Secretary

BJMC, PUNE

Prof & Head, Dept of Medicine

Jt. Organizing Secretary Prof Dept of Medicine BJMC, PUNE

DR. S. V. GHORPADE

Observer MMC. MUMBAI